
*NEW*
Professional 
Bike Pump

Uno Pump Alloy 9 Alloy 7 Co2 Inflator Track Pump Sports Ball 
Pump

Suitable for... Road bikes. All bike types. All bike types. Mountain Bikes Road bikes. All bike types. All bike types. Not suitable for 
bikes.

Pressure Gauge Yes. No. Yes. Yes. No. No. Yes. No.

Fits Schrader, 
Presta or  
Dunlop?

Schrader
Presta
Dunlop

Schrader
Presta

Schrader
Presta
Dunlop

Schrader
Presta
Dunlop

Schrader
Presta
Dunlop

Schrader
Presta

Schrader
Presta
Dunlop

Sports Balls Only

Maximum psi / 
bar pressure?

120 psi
8.2 bar

100 psi
6.8 bar

120 psi
8.2 bar

120 psi
8.2 bar

100 psi
6.8 bar

canister operated 200 psi
13.7 bar

Frame mounted? Yes Yes Yes Yes. Yes. No. No. No.

Weight  
(including packaging 
& contents)

172g 120g 169g 222g 112g 39g 1150g 105g

canister not included

Alloy 12

https://www.velochampion.cc/collections/pumps/products/professional-bike-pump
https://www.velochampion.cc/collections/pumps/products/uno-universal-pump
https://www.velochampion.cc/collections/pumps/products/alloy9-pump
https://www.velochampion.cc/collections/pumps/products/alloy12-pump
https://www.velochampion.cc/collections/pumps/products/alloy7-pump
https://www.velochampion.cc/collections/pumps/products/co2-inflator-pump
https://www.velochampion.cc/collections/pumps/products/track-pump
https://www.velochampion.cc/collections/pumps/products/sports-ball-pump



