	NEW Professional Bike Pump	Uno Pump	Alloy 9	Alloy 12	Alloy 7	Co2 Inflator	Track Pump	Sports Ball Pump
Suitable for	Road bikes.	All bike types.	All bike types.	Mountain Bikes	Road bikes.	All bike types.	All bike types.	Not suitable for bikes.
Pressure Gauge	Yes.	No.	Yes.	Yes.	No.	No.	Yes.	No.
Fits Schrader, Presta or Dunlop?	Schrader Presta Dunlop	Schrader Presta	Schrader Presta Dunlop	Schrader Presta Dunlop	Schrader Presta Dunlop	Schrader Presta	Schrader Presta Dunlop	Sports Balls Only
Maximum psi / bar pressure?	120 psi 8.2 bar	100 psi 6.8 bar	120 psi 8.2 bar	120 psi 8.2 bar	100 psi 6.8 bar	canister operated	200 psi 13.7 bar	
Frame mounted?	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes.	Yes.	No.	No.	No.
Weight (including packaging & contents)	172g	120g	169g	222g	112g	39g	1150g	105g